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1 9 Schmidt Max MSC Butzbach 09970 33,79 33,27 0 32,66 0 65,93 0 1 1 3 40

2 3 Muth Rene-Pascal MSC Horlofftal 09300 32,71 32,16 4 31,30 0 67,46 4 1,53 1,53 2 5 1 0

3 7 Eckl Silvan Scuderia Wiesbaden 10273 34,18 33,80 2 32,59 0 68,39 2 0,93 2,46 3 4 2 37

4 2 Kleinhans Paul Ralleyteam Solms 10129 36,32 35,09 0 34,23 0 69,32 0 0,93 3,39 4 3 5 0

5 5 Rychlicki Bartosz MSC Mühlheim 10086 40,75 36,23 0 35,50 0 71,73 0 2,41 5,80 5 6 7 35

6 8 Eberhardt Linus OAMC Reinheim 10282 34,84 34,54 0 34,13 6 74,67 6 2,94 8,74 6 2 10 33

7 12 Kaiser Jannik OAMC Reinheim 10102 38,39 37,13 2 35,73 0 74,86 2 0,19 8,93 7 7 8 31

8 11 Kremer Pascal ACC Stephanshausen 10202 43,79 34,18 6 32,96 2 75,14 8 0,28 9,21 8 8 6 30

9 10 Berlieb Justin OAMC Reinheim 10127 34,91 34,17 8 33,30 0 75,47 8 0,33 9,54 9 9 4 29

10 6 Schander Nicklas AC Bensheim 10346 44,16 36,94 6 35,73 6 84,67 12 9,20 18,74 10 10 11 28

11 13 Schütz Lucas VFM/AC Bensheim 10138 33,43 41,07 8 32,06 4 85,13 12 0,46 19,20 11 11 9 27

12 1 Mayer Jason OAMC Reinheim 10335 42,35 41,15 8 39,15 4 92,30 12 7,17 26,37 12 12 12 26

13 4 Thomas Simo OAMC Reinheim 10126 44,92 41,77 16 39,83 14 111,60 30 19,30 45,67 13 13 13 25

14 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 86,40 132,07 14 14 14

15 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

16 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

17 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

18 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

19 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

20 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

21 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

22 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

23 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

24 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

25 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

26 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

27 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

28 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

29 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14

30 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 0,00 132,07 14 14 14
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1 21 Hufler Paul MSC Affolterbach 09746 30,32 30,41 0 30,68 0 61,09 0 1 1 1 40

2 19 Gruber Jacqueline OAMC Reinheim 09612 30,57 31,10 0 30,76 0 61,86 0 0,77 0,77 2 2 2 37

3 20 Akca Deniz AC Kinzigtal 09741 30,73 31,29 0 30,93 0 62,22 0 0,36 1,13 3 3 5 35

4 18 Ponta Adrian VMC/AC Bensheim 09627 31,30 31,42 0 30,83 0 62,25 0 0,03 1,16 4 4 4 33

5 17 Hebenstreit Tyler VMC/AC Bensheim 09815 31,65 31,63 0 31,20 0 62,83 0 0,58 1,74 5 5 6 31

6 2 Diehl Bastian MSC Horloftal 09669 30,96 31,89 0 32,07 0 63,96 0 1,13 2,87 6 6 7 0

7 15 Scheffler Mika MSC Butzbach 9712 31,61 31,33 2 30,80 0 64,13 2 0,17 3,04 7 8 3 30

8 3 Diehl Leonie MSC Horloftal 09886 33,76 32,30 0 32,31 0 64,61 0 0,48 3,52 8 7 8 0

9 4 Hofmann Nils MSC Rockenberg 09670 37,79 33,46 0 33,51 2 68,97 2 4,36 7,88 9 9 13 0

10 16 Held Luka OAMC Reinheim 10104 33,70 33,84 2 32,46 2 70,30 4 1,33 9,21 10 11 10 29

11 7 Korov Benedikt MSC Mühlheim 1170199 34,58 35,03 0 35,33 0 70,36 0 0,06 9,27 11 10 11 28

12 14 Hassinger Tristan Starkenburger AMC 10270 35,77 35,19 2 34,15 0 71,34 2 0,98 10,25 12 13 9 27

13 9 Akca Devran AC Kinzigtal 09740 39,08 38,27 0 37,42 0 75,69 0 4,35 14,60 13 15 15 26

14 5 Schmitt Clara MSC Rockenberg 09180 39,01 36,58 0 37,06 4 77,64 4 1,95 16,55 14 12 18 0

15 6 Muth Tanita Lea MSC Horloftal 10303 43,67 36,24 2 35,93 4 78,17 6 0,53 17,08 15 14 17 0

16 13 Brauer Joel VMC/AC Bensheim 10442 37,51 36,93 6 35,98 0 78,91 6 0,74 17,82 16 18 14 25

17 11 Reeg Dustin MSC Rodenstein 09796 37,17 38,36 4 37,00 2 81,36 6 2,45 20,27 17 17 16 24

18 12 Noll Bennet MSC Butzbach 09850 38,57 43,08 12 35,50 0 90,58 12 9,22 29,49 18 20 12 23

19 1 Noll Sienna MSC Horloftal 09848 35,55 37,66 10 35,89 8 91,55 18 0,97 30,46 19 19 20 0

20 8 Schmidt Phillip MSC Butzbach 09972 31,20 46,00 10 37,87 4 97,87 14 6,32 36,78 20 21 19 22

21 10 Pries Max AC Kinzigtal 10007 44,20 39,85 2 55,90 12 109,75 14 11,88 48,66 21 16 21 21
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1 10 Schmidt Sebastian MSC Affolterbach 09626 29,93 29,84 0 29,66 0 59,50 0 1 1 2 40

2 3 Heyd Moritz MSC Rockenberg 09296 31,59 30,23 0 30,82 0 61,05 0 1,55 1,55 2 2 6 0

3 8 Fiederlein Agnes MSC Affolterbach 09178 30,84 30,63 0 30,53 0 61,16 0 0,11 1,66 3 3 5 37

4 9 Faccino Leon OAMC Reinheim 08963 31,14 30,95 2 29,93 0 62,88 2 1,72 3,38 4 6 3 35

5 6 Bender Rico MSC Butzbach 09604 29,76 30,44 4 29,35 0 63,79 4 0,91 4,29 5 8 1 33

6 7 Preibisch Marius AC Kinzigtal 09832 29,76 29,98 4 30,18 0 64,16 4 0,37 4,66 6 7 4 31

7 5 Frommknecht Hendrick Scuderia Wiesbaden 10106 33,37 31,89 0 30,95 2 64,84 2 0,68 5,34 7 4 7 30

8 11 Mittelstädt Luca VFM/AC Bensheim 09109 30,93 30,94 2 30,97 2 65,91 4 1,07 6,41 8 5 8 29

9 0 Krzon Marlen AC Kinzigtal 08826 31,36 4 31,13 0 66,49 4 0,58 6,99 9 9 12 28

10 4 Pfeifer Willy VFM/AC Bensheim 09891 31,24 31,44 4 30,83 4 70,27 8 3,78 10,77 10 10 9 27

11 1 Mickley Dustin AMC Hungen 10307 32,91 32,61 6 33,97 4 76,58 10 6,31 17,08 11 11 10 0

12 2 Ruth Julian AC Kinzigtal 09034 32,67 32,46 8 32,85 6 79,31 14 2,73 19,81 12 12 11 26
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1 15 Raacke Lea MSC Butzbach 09167 29,01 28,86 0 28,88 0 57,74 0 1 1 1 40

2 2 Waldeck Maximilian AMC Hungen 09121 28,66 29,15 0 29,31 0 58,46 0 0,72 0,72 2 2 4

3 8 Heck Marvin AC Kinzigtal 09243 30,11 29,46 0 29,41 0 58,87 0 0,41 1,13 3 3 5 37

4 14 Mozdzierski Adrian VFM/AC Bensheim 08668 29,57 29,89 0 29,13 0 59,02 0 0,15 1,28 4 5 2 35

5 1 Meyer Julian MSC Espenau Vellmar 08027 29,65 29,87 0 29,69 0 59,56 0 0,54 1,82 5 4 7

6 10 Bogdanov Nikita MSC Affolterbach 09632 31,35 30,32 0 29,77 0 60,09 0 0,53 2,35 6 7 8 33

7 9 Hörr Marcel MSC Rodenstein 08849 31,83 30,41 0 29,84 0 60,25 0 0,16 2,51 7 8 9 31

8 13 Kaiser Lena OAMC Reinheim 08471 29,74 29,11 2 29,14 0 60,25 2 0,00 2,51 7 9 3 30

9 5 Zorn Mark MSC Butzbach 09141 29,75 30,13 0 30,39 0 60,52 0 0,27 2,78 9 6 11 29

10 6 Scheffler Naima MSC Butzbach 09934 30,03 29,36 2 29,92 0 61,28 2 0,76 3,54 10 10 10 28

11 12 Voland Timo MSC Rodenstein 09292 29,49 29,83 2 29,59 0 61,42 2 0,14 3,68 11 11 6 27

12 7 Faccino Jan-Luca OAMC Reinheim 08643 31,96 31,29 2 30,40 0 63,69 2 2,27 5,95 12 13 12 26

13 11 Siebig Niclas Starkenburger AMC 09332 31,42 30,48 2 30,87 2 65,35 4 1,66 7,61 13 12 14 25

14 3 Ahrens Tim Scuderia Wiesbaden 10074 32,87 33,31 2 32,30 0 67,61 2 2,26 9,87 14 14 13 24

15 4 Wagner Oliver Scuderia Wiesbaden 10163 36,15 34,32 6 33,47 0 73,79 6 6,18 16,05 15 15 15 23

16 0 Schmitt Lukas MSC Rockenberg 0 45,72 2 31,33 0 79,05 2 5,26 21,31 16 16 16
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1 8 Rückert Daniel VFM/AC Bensheim 09440 28,91 29,07 0 28,64 0 57,71 0 1 2 1 40

2 2 Reinertz Nils MSC Espenau Vellmar 05056 29,01 28,89 0 28,84 0 57,73 0 0,02 0,02 2 1 2 0

3 11 Busch Marcel VFM/AC Bensheim 09535 28,99 29,50 0 28,85 0 58,35 0 0,62 0,64 3 5 3 37

4 12 Rückert Patrick VFM/AC Bensheim 09441 29,01 29,35 0 29,19 0 58,54 0 0,19 0,83 4 3 5 35

5 9 Gehbauer Paul MSC Rodenstein 09381 29,16 29,54 0 29,33 0 58,87 0 0,33 1,16 5 6 7 33

6 10 Kannegießer Marius MSC Affolterbach 09329 29,57 29,48 0 29,54 0 59,02 0 0,15 1,31 6 4 8 31

7 4 Edelmann Jonas AC Kinzigtal 07464 30,33 30,17 0 29,63 0 59,80 0 0,78 2,09 7 8 9 30

8 13 Jung Jessica VFM/AC Bensheim 07604 28,95 29,12 2 28,97 0 60,09 2 0,29 2,38 8 10 4 29

9 6 Richter Daniel AC Kinzigtal 08391 30,08 30,09 0 30,19 0 60,28 0 0,19 2,57 9 7 12 28

10 5 Borth Pascal MSC Rodenstein 08457 29,61 29,29 2 29,23 0 60,52 2 0,24 2,81 10 11 6 27

11 0 Krzon Marvin AC Kinzigtal 7729 31,77 30,54 0 30,10 0 60,64 0 0,12 2,93 11 9 11 26

12 3 Muntermann Nick MSC Rodenstein 09382 29,60 29,75 2 30,01 0 61,76 2 1,12 4,05 12 12 10 25

13 7 Molitor Alexander VFM/AC Bensheim 09711 31,02 32,15 0 31,92 0 64,07 0 2,31 6,36 13 13 14 24

14 1 Knaus Maximilian AMC Hungen 0 31,61 31,90 2 31,77 0 65,67 2 1,60 7,96 14 14 13 0

15 0 99,00 99,00 198,00 0 132,33 140,29 15 15 15 23
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1 2 Knaus Florian AMC Hungen 0 30,45 29,64 0 29,35 0 58,99 0 1 1 1 0

2 9 Mozdzierski Artur VFM/AC Bensheim 03993 29,30 29,75 0 29,85 0 59,60 0 0,61 0,61 2 2 3 40

3 6 Krö Pit OAMC Reinheim 01767 30,22 30,19 0 29,78 0 59,97 0 0,37 0,98 3 3 2 37

4 7 Ruth Fabian AC Kinzigtal 05515 30,74 30,37 2 30,03 0 62,40 2 2,43 3,41 4 4 4 35

5 8 Jährling Manuel MSC Rodenstein 21-21707 30,91 30,92 2 29,66 2 64,58 4 2,18 5,59 5 5 5 33

6 1 Lack Sebastian MSC Butzbach 0 29,92 6 29,92 0 65,84 6 1,26 6,85 6 8 9 31

7 3 Waldeck Peter AMC Hungen 0 31,79 31,48 4 30,53 2 68,01 6 2,17 9,02 7 7 6 0

8 5 Bender Raphael MSC Butzbach N1152100 33,59 34,04 2 33,96 0 70,00 2 1,99 11,01 8 9 7 30

9 4 Raacke Peter MSC Butzbach N1115192 34,11 33,36 2 33,74 2 71,10 4 1,10 12,11 9 6 8 29
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1 3 MSC Rodenstein I T. Voland, N. Muntermann, P. Gebauer 29,25 0,00 29,25 29,50 0,00 29,50 29,32 0,00 29,32 556,00 0,00 556,00 557,00 0,00 557,00 88,07 0,00 40

2 9 AC Bensheim I A. Mozdzierski, Patrick, Jessica, Daniel, Marcel 28,99 6,00 34,99 28,84 2,00 30,84 28,53 0,00 28,53 28,44 2,00 30,44 29,11 0,00 29,11 88,08 0,01 37

3 8 AC Bensheim II Willy, Alexander, Artur, Nils, Tristan 30,77 0,00 30,77 31,97 2,00 33,97 29,87 0,00 29,87 28,28 0,00 28,28 33,25 6,00 39,25 88,92 0,85 35

4 6 MSC Butzbach I R. Bender, N. Scheffler, M. Scheffler, L. Raacke, S. Lack 29,34 0,00 29,34 30,05 0,00 30,05 29,55 0,00 29,55 28,68 4,00 32,68 29,80 2,00 31,80 88,94 0,87 33

5 4 MSC Affolterbach I A. Fiederlein, S. Schmitt, N. Bogdanov, M. Kannegießer 30,01 2,00 32,01 33,40 2,00 35,40 30,36 0,00 30,36 29,48 0,00 29,48 557,00 0,00 557,00 91,85 3,78 31

6 2 MSC Rodenstein II M. Jährling, P. Borth, M. Hörr 30,80 0,00 30,80 29,27 2,00 31,27 29,31 2,00 31,31 556,00 0,00 556,00 557,00 0,00 557,00 93,38 5,31 30

7 1 AC Kinzigtal I M. Preibisch, J. Ruth, J. Edelmann, F. Ruth, M. Heck 30,98 0,00 30,98 32,92 0,00 32,92 29,65 2,00 31,65 30,29 2,00 32,29 29,24 2,00 31,24 93,87 5,80 29

8 5 MSC Butzbach II M. Zorn, P. Schmidt, B. Noll, M. Schmidt 33,55 2,00 35,55 30,94 0,00 30,94 31,50 2,00 33,50 29,53 0,00 29,53 557,00 0,00 557,00 93,97 5,90 28

9 10 AMC Hungen D. Mickley, M. Waldeck, M. Knaus 33,53 0,00 33,53 28,60 2,00 30,60 31,29 0,00 31,29 556,00 0,00 556,00 557,00 0,00 557,00 95,42 7,35 27

10 7 OAMC Reinheim I Jackey, Lena, Luca, Yannik 31,72 4,00 35,72 28,75 2,00 30,75 31,80 0,00 31,80 36,71 4,00 40,71 557,00 0,00 557,00 98,27 10,20 26

11 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 555,00 0,00 555,00 556,00 0,00 556,00 557,00 0,00 557,00 555,00 466,93 25

12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 555,00 0,00 555,00 556,00 0,00 556,00 557,00 0,00 557,00 555,00 466,93 24

13. Juni 2015

5.Fahrer     1. Fahrer      2. Fahrer 3. Fahrer 4.Fahrer


